
NSM 2014 - Östersund - 2014-06-13 -- 15

Fält Veteraner  C-vapen 2014-06-14

VeteranklassYngre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 6/2 5/3 6/2 5/5 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3  46/29 11 S Guld
2 Hans Jonsson Kramfors PSK 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/5 6/6 5/3 6/3 6/3  45/27 18 B Silver
3 Sören Blomberg A 4 SF 5/2 6/3 5/3 5/5 6/6 5/4 6/4 6/3  44/30 17 B Brons
4 Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaurs PSK 6/2 4/2 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/3  43/29 8 B
5 Ola Forsberg Luleå PK 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/5 5/5 5/3 5/4 6/3  43/28 17 B
6 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/5 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/3  43/28 13 B
7 Kjell Wiklund Arvidsjaurs PSK 6/2 6/3 5/2 5/5 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/3  43/27 12 B
8 Urban Amrén F 21 SF 6/2 5/2 3/1 6/6 6/6 4/3 6/4 6/3  42/27 17
9 Ulf Strindlund Kramfors PSK 6/2 6/3 3/1 5/5 5/5 6/4 6/4 5/3  42/27 12

10 Roger C Åström Skellefteå PSF 5/2 6/2 5/2 3/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 6/3  41/26 12
11 Jan-Åke Nilsson Gällivare PK 6/2 6/2 4/2 1/1 5/5 6/3 5/4 6/3  39/22 11
12 Roger Sundgren Kiruna PSF 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/4 4/4 2/2 6/4 6/3  38/25 9
13 Hans Moritz Rundviks PSK 5/2 5/2 4/2 2/2 3/3 3/2 6/3 6/3  34/19 10
14 Staffan Åberg Nysätra PK 3/2 5/2 3/2 3/3 4/4 3/3 5/4 5/3  31/23 13
15 Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks PSK 5/2 5/3 3/2 3/3 2/2 3/3 5/3 5/3  31/21 6

VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 P-O Gustafsson Röåns Skytteklubb 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/4 5/4 6/3  45/31 10 S Guld
2 Bill Stenlund Bolidens PSK 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/6 4/4 6/4 6/4 5/3  44/29 11 B Silver
3 Östen Brännström Luleå PK 5/2 5/2 6/2 6/6 4/4 6/4 6/4 4/3  42/27 14 B Brons
4 Jan Sjöberg F 21 SF 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/6 3/3 5/4 6/4 5/3  42/28 10 B w/o
5 Arnold Lindbäck Luleå PK 4/2 5/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 4/3 5/4 6/3  41/28 15
6 Kjell Olofsson Lillsjöns PSK 6/2 5/3 3/3 6/6 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/3  41/28 12
7 Per Sjöquist Röåns Skytteklubb 4/2 5/3 4/2 6/6 3/3 6/3 6/4 6/3  40/26 13
8 Arne Lindberg Vännäs PSK 4/2 1/1 4/2 5/5 2/2 3/3 2/2 5/3  26/20 10
9 Yngve Yvesand SJ PK Luleå 5/2 4/2 3/2 2/2 2/2 3/2 3/3 3/3  25/18 4
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Lag Veteraner Y+Ä

Tot P Serier
1 Vilhelmina PSK 89/57 24 12/4 11/6 11/5 10/10 11/11 10/7 12/8 12/6

Åke Dahlberg 43/28
Sune Nybrand 46/29

2 Kramfors Psk 87/54 30 12/4 12/6 8/3 10/10 11/11 11/7 12/7 11/6
Hans Jonsson 45/27
Ulf Strindlund 42/27

3 Arvidsjaurs PK 86/56 20 12/4 10/5 10/5 11/11 9/9 11/8 12/8 11/6
Leif Lindgren 43/29
Kjell Wiklund 43/27

4 Röåns Pistolklubb 85/57 23 9/4 11/6 9/5 12/12 9/9 12/7 11/8 12/6
P-O Gustafsson 45/31
Per Sjöquist 40/26

5 Luleå PK 84/56 32 9/4 11/5 12/6 10/10 11/11 9/6 10/8 12/6
Ola Forsberg 43/28
Arnold Lindbäck 41/28

6 F21 skf 84/55 27 12/4 10/5 9/4 12/12 9/9 9/7 12/8 11/6
Urban Amrén 42/27
Jan Sjöberg 42/28

7 Rundviks Pistolklubb 65/40 16 10/4 10/5 7/4 5/5 5/5 6/5 11/6 11/6
Thomas Dahlberg 31/21
Hans Moritz 34/19
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